
Arrangör:

Lag 1

Bana Namn Förening Klass Stå Knä S:a Ligg S:a Ställ

3 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla / Torp KL 75 46 48 48 50 192

4 Kennet Erlandsson Forshälla / Torp KL 75 46 44 47 46 183

5 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan K E 45 47 47 49 39 42 188 173

6 Daniel Olsson Forshälla / Torp K 4 45 46 46 45 31 25 182 147

7 Olof Johansson Upphärad K 3 46 44 47 46 37 43 183 170

8 Alma Edvardsson Upphärad K 4 49 47 45 48 41 44 189 181

9 Rickard Magnusson Uddevalla KL 4 47 47 48 45 187

10 Caroline Andersson Flundre KL 17 47 47 47 47 188

11 Patrik Johansson Upphärad KL E 49 49 49 48 195

Lag 2

Bana Namn Förening Klass Stå Knä S:a Ligg S:a Ställ

3 Evert Karlsson Flundre KL 75 44 44 49 45 182

4 Joakim Andersson Flundre K 1 44 43 46 43 176

5 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg K 55 47 47 46 49 29 47 189 170

6 Maja Karlsson Trollhättan KL 13 44 45 42 45 176

7 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan KL 3 47 48 48 45 188

8 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan KL 70 48 46 46 47 187

9 Kent Nilsson Göteborg KL 75 49 47 48 46 190

10 Lars Jansson Göteborg KL 55 46 47 46 48 187

11 Martin Sahlbring Uddevalla K4 48 49 48 48 40 45 193 182
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Bana Namn Förening Klass G.omg 1:a 2:a 3:e S:a

1 Martin Sahlbring Uddevalla Senior 182 48 43 44 317

2 Alma Edvardsson Upphärad Senior 181 49 44 36 310

3 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan Senior 173 48 44 40 305

4 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg Senior 170 43 44 31 288

5 Olof Johansson Upphärad Senior 170 46 41 33 290

Bana Namn Förening Klass G.omg 1:a 2:a 3:e S:a

1 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla /  Torp Veteran 192 47 45 45 329 9 9 10

2 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg Veteran 189 46 47 47 329 9 9 8

3 Lars Jansson Göteborg Veteran 187 47 44 48 326

4 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan Veteran 187 45 48 46 326

5 Kent Nilsson Göteborg Veteran 190 45 46 45 326

6 Kennet Erlandsson Forshälla /  Torp Veteran 183 45 46 47 321

7 Evert Karlsson Flundre Veteran 182 44 45 44 315

Bana Namn Förening Klass G.omg 1:a 2:a 3:e S:a

1 Patrik Johansson Upphärad Senior 195 50 49 47 341

2 Martin Sahlbring Uddevalla Senior 193 48 49 48 338

3 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan Senior 188 47 47 49 331

4 Alma Edvardsson Upphärad Senior 189 49 46 47 331

5 Caroline Andersson Flundre Senior 188 48 45 47 328

6 Rickard Magnusson Uddevalla Senior 187 47 45 47 326

7 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan Senior 188 47 46 43 324

8 Olof Johansson Upphärad Senior 183 47 45 44 319

Särskjutning

Särskjutning
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Final Liggande Senior

Final Ställning


